
OPENING DATE:  11/13/2020     CLOSING DATE: 11/22/2020

R0219
BC364032 Kannapolis(NC) Bid Cl
X5JKR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

12/02/2020 14:28:18
1 of 1   

JOB ID: 71671586 2320-0003 SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION
ASSOC

KP0013 P7 06 LDC: 45 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 00026875 KANNAPOLIS(NC) POST OFC - INSHD KANNAPOLIS Clerks -
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: PAA: Distribution, window and other duites as assigned

QUALIFICATIONS: 421 SALES AND SERVICES (V3.9)

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 0500-1330-30L-Su-WeS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

05:00 13:30 030 OFF OFF OFF 05:00 13:30 030 05:00 13:30 030 OFF OFF OFF 05:00 13:30 030 05:00 13:30 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ARTHUR, J EMP ID: 1675 EFFECTIVE: 12/19/2020 SEN DATE: 08/01/2020 RANK: 001

***************************************************

POSTING NO:   237172    Clerk


